

LO27-LO26 To Jangla Bhatta (Track 27)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

CH TOF DR

R.V.D. Kishangangy-2 DIVISION

R.V.D. Thakurgangy SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No. 1228

MEASUREMENT BOOK

निर्गत किया जाता है कि इस माप कुल 100
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ है। जो. श्री. राजीव. कुमार का
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा.का.वि. कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, तनकूबाज
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा.का.वि. कार्य प्रमण्डल
तनकूबाज-2
निर्गत

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R.W.D. Kishoreganj-2 DIVISION
R.W.D. Thakurgaon SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1228

Name of Officer Sri Ajeet K. Das

D.E. R.W.D. Thakurgaon

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

FDR - Part - 'A'

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record Measurement					
Name of Work:- Part 'A' (FDR)					
Temporary Restored					
Name of Road:- L027-L026 to					
Jangla Bhatta (Track 27)					
Agency:- Departmental Work					
Length:- 3.044 Km					
Block:- Thakurgaon					
Date of Entry:-					

① Pls and laying

Reinforced cement

Concrete Pipe NP3

(1000mm dia Single Row)

All Comp. Job.

$$2 \times 2.50m = 5.00m$$

② Providing brick

bats including,

spreading, laying

compacting with

C.I. Hammer all

Comp. Job.

$$(1 \times 30m + 5.80m) \times$$

$$\left(\frac{3.90 + 4.20 + 4.00 + 7.98}{3} \right) \times$$

$$\frac{3.90 + 4.10 + 3.85}{3} = 849.17 m^3$$

Continuation

[illegible]

Abstract of cost

Name of Work:- Part 'A' / FDR /
Temporary Restored

Name of Road:- L027-L026 to
Jangla Bhatta (Track 27)

Agency :- Departmental Work

Length:- 3.044 Km

Block:- Thakurganj

Date of entry:-

(1) Pls brick bats
including spreading
laying compacting with
C.I. Hammer all comp.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
843.98 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP - (2)					
@ Rs. 1870.43/m ³					Rs. 1578606.00
(2) Plv and laying					
Reinforced Cement					
concrete pipe N P ₃					
(1000mm dia Single Row)					
all comp. job.					
5.00m Q.V.T. MBP - (1)					
@ Rs. 5251.25/m					Rs. 26256.00
					Rs. 1604862.00
Add 12% CST (+)					Rs. 192583.00
Add 10% S.F. Less (+)					Rs. 107658.00
					Rs. 1905103.00

Recd
21/12/20
AE

21/12/20
80.

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Kishanganj-2